Annexure — 5

Name of the corporate debtor: Nagraj alloys Private Limited; Date of commencement of Liquidation 11th November,2024
List of stakeholders as on: 24th January, 2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

(Amount in%)
Details of claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount
Amount of any
covered by lien| Whether lien /| % sharein | Amount | mutual
or attachment | attachment |total amount of] of dues, that
Departm Date of Amount of claim Nature of pending removed? claims contingen| may be [Amount of claim |Amount of claim
Sl No. |ent Government receipt |Amount claimed admitted claim disposal (Yes/No) admitted tclaim | set- off [rejected under verification |Remarks, if any
1 Department of sales tax, 23-12-24 73,235,019.00 0.00| Unsecured 73,235,019.00|Queries sent to
government of the department
Maharashtra, (now known for further
as State good and service clarifications on
tax department) the received
claim, As of now,
the same is under
verification
TOTAL 73,235,019.00 0.00 73,235,019.00




